Dated: 05/08/2020

Website: jangipurcollege.in



JANGIPUR COLLEGE

(Govt. Sponsored)
(NAAC Accredited Cycle-2, B++)
P.O.-Jangipur, Dist.-Murshidabad, Pin-742213



Notice No. 01/2020(Adm.20-21)

ONLINE ADMISSION SCHEDULE

DATE	DETAILS	
10/08/2020 to	Issuing of Admission Form.	
24/08/2020	From 7.00 am of starting date to 11.30 pm of closing date.	
25/08/2020	Publication of Provisional Merit List (Online). Display Time: 10.00 am.	
10/08/2020 to	Online correction of Application Form(s) by candidate.	
26/08/2020	From 7.00 am of starting date to 11.30 pm of closing date.	
27/08/2020	Publication of Final Merit List (Online) Display Time: on or after 2.00 pm.	
E-Counselling and Admission Schedule for Honours Courses		
29/08/2020, 30/08/2020 & 01/09/2020	Publication of 1st E-Counselling List & Beginning of Admission Process. From 7.00 am of starting date to 11.30 pm of closing date.	
02/09/2020 to	Publication of 2nd E-Counselling List & Beginning of Admission Process.	
04/09/2020	From 7.00 am of starting date to 11.30 pm of closing date.	
05/09/2020 to	Publication of 3 rd E-Counselling List & Beginning of Admission Process.	
07/09/2020	From 7.00 am of starting date to 11.30 pm of closing date.	
E-Counselling and Admission Schedule for Programme Courses		
08/09/2020 to 10/09/2020	B.Sc. (Pure & Bio)	Publication of 1st E-Counselling List & Beginning of Admission Process.
10/03/2020	5.0)	From 7.00 am of starting date to 11.30 pm of closing date.
11/09/2020 to 12/09/2020	B.Sc. (Pure & Bio)	Publication of 2 nd E-Counselling List & Beginning of Admission Process.
		From 7.00 am of starting date to 11.30 pm of closing date.
13/09/2020 to 14/09/2020	B.Sc. (Pure & Bio)	Publication of 3 rd E-Counselling List & Beginning of Admission Process.
08/09/2020 to 14/09/2020	B. A. & B. Com.	From 7.00 am of starting date to 11.30 pm of closing date. Publication of E-Counselling List & Beginning of Admission Process. From 7.00 am of starting date to 11.30 pm of closing date.



Dr. Naba Kumar Ghosh Teacher-in-Charge Jangipur College, Murshidabad

DR. N.K. GHOSH TEACHER-IN-CHARGE JANGIPUR COLLEGE MURSHIDABAD